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	Наименование блюда
	Выход
	Цена
	Пищевые вещества
	Калорий-ность
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ОБЕД
	Наименование блюда
	Выход
	Цена
	Пищевые вещества
	Калорий-ность
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	Макароны отварные
	150
	4,07
	4,30
	8,81
	28,97
	212,41

	Биточек куриный
	100
	15,79
	19,01
	8,59
	9,89
	192,87

	Компот из сухофруктов
	200
	3,01
	0,74
	0,16
	41,02
	168,45

	Хлеб 
	75
	3,67
	3,8
	0,4
	25
	117,50

	Итого за обед
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]26,54
	37,70
	22,78
	123,88
	834,73
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	Зав.  производством:  
Мед. работник     
Повар:  
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